
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

CHAIR 
Alison Snow, PhD, LCSW  
178 E. 80th St., Apt. 8ef  
New York, NY 10075  
(516) 909-8634 
alison.snow@mountsinai.org 

VICE CHAIR 
Susan Gerbino, PhD. 
(914) 420-4501 
sbg428@gmail.com 
sg13@nyu.edu 

TREASURER 
Barbara Silverstone, PhD, LCSW  
1520 York Ave. , 19E 
New York, NY 10028 
(212) 249-7439 
bsilverstone@helenrehrcenter.org 
 
Jill Dovale, LMSW  
(415) 385.0020 
J.Dovale@nyu.edu 

Peter Flores, LCSW 
Director of Social Work 
NYU Lagone Medical Center, Brooklyn 
(More to come)  

Sue Matorin, LCSW, MS, ACSW  
27 West 86th Street, #9C 
New York, NY 10024  
(212) 827-8739  
smatorin@med.corrnell.edu 

Michelle Neo, student member 
3162 29th Street, 3J 
Astoria, NY 11106 
mn1356@nyu.edu 
347-606-0952  

Lynn Ohrenstein, DSW, LCSW  
401 E. 60th St. #27C 
New York, NY 10022  
(212) 873-5308  
mlynn401@gmail.com 

Rose Celia Rosato, MA, LPC 
666 Godwin Avenue - Ste 200 
Midland Park, NJ 07432 
Cell:  201-612-2355 
rose@balanceandthrivecounseling.com 

Lita M. Talbot, MS, LCSW, BCD  
PO Box 22 
Hillsdale, NJ 07642  
(201) 666.8947 
lmtint@optonline.net 

Ginny Tranchik, MSW 
45 East End Avenue, Apt. 11D 
New York, NY 10028 
(917) 428-4804 
gtranchik@gmail.com
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